

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. Nos.25199 of 2004 and 17783 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to put up I.A. No 1 of 2026 in both the writ petitions into the bundle.</p> <p>List on 06.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JS,J</u> BV</p>	